Elected Member Primary and Annual Returns 2020/21

Elected Member

Type of Return Date lodged

Councillor Mark Allen
Councillor Geoff Bowley
Councillor Kingsley Gibson
Councillor Janine Phillips
Councillor Ceinwen Gearon
Councillor Jan Lewis
Councillor lan Osborne
Councillor Roger Seeney

Employee Primary and Annual Returns 2020/2021

Employee's Position

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Type of Return Date lodged

31/08/2020
13/08/2020
25/08/2020
13/08/2020
28/08/2020
13/08/2020
11/08/2020
31/08/2020

Building Surveyor

Co-Ordinator Of Engineering Services

Director of Assets and Sustainable Development
Law Enforcement Officer

Director of Corporate and Community Services
Principal Environment Health Officer

Manager Sustainable Development

Acting Chief Executive Officer

Manager of Recreation Services

Senior Ranger

Executive Manager of Corporate Services
Senior Town Planner

Law Enforcement Officer

Community Emergency Services Manager

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Primary
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

27/08/2020
20/08/2020
12/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/11/2020
11/08/2020
28/08/2020
13/08/2020
10/08/2020
28/08/2020
20/08/2020
27/08/2020
17/08/2020
20/08/2020



