Elected Member Primary and Annual Returns 2020/21

Elected Member	Type of Return	Date lodged
Councillor Mark Allen	Annual	31/08/2020
Councillor Geoff Bowley	Annual	13/08/2020
Councillor Kingsley Gibson	Annual	25/08/2020
Councillor Janine Phillips	Annual	13/08/2020
Councillor Ceinwen Gearon	Annual	28/08/2020
Councillor Jan Lewis	Annual	13/08/2020
Councillor Ian Osborne	Annual	11/08/2020
Councillor Roger Seeney	Annual	31/08/2020

Employee Primary and Annual Returns 2020/2021

Employee's Position	Type of Return	Date lodged
Building Surveyor	Annual	27/08/2020
Co-Ordinator Of Engineering Services	Annual	20/08/2020
Director of Assets and Sustainable Development	Annual	12/08/2020
Law Enforcement Officer	Annual	20/08/2020
Director of Corporate and Community Services	Primary	20/11/2020
Principal Environment Health Officer	Annual	11/08/2020
Manager Sustainable Development	Annual	28/08/2020
Acting Chief Executive Officer	Annual	13/08/2020
Manager of Recreation Services	Annual	10/08/2020
Senior Ranger	Annual	28/08/2020
Executive Manager of Corporate Services	Annual	20/08/2020
Senior Town Planner	Annual	27/08/2020
Law Enforcement Officer	Annual	17/08/2020
Community Emergency Services Manager	Annual	20/08/2020